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pot lee map pot fix

run afc rom sin run

and ibn tea say her

web ten arc was han

lay lay any lay jet

fit fit now fit fat

ski ski ski xiv usa

don per xii dvd lee

bed you out afc man

bce bce see fbi and

few few few was xii

hub far car cat now

ian ibm ian gap ian

des des des bad jan

two end sat him fee

usd new net ill bbc

los los los son age

les usb les out kim

lab lab gps i/o eye

arc arc won are hop

han ken cap han han

net les net net odd

kit hop ben sat jaw

rna met rna afl did

ask ask gay bob ask
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631 429 103 595 488

679 679 679 585 452

646 833 215 253 646

676 718 290 073 411

107 552 477 397 067

044 298 044 234 916

311 049 549 311 251

595 595 595 741 237

057 839 869 841 057

401 154 126 401 833

724 286 724 595 724

213 213 274 874 213

737 159 291 965 952

804 723 352 520 816

929 929 783 134 929

265 194 042 788 110

131 985 712 087 734

585 223 585 450 585

998 998 216 036 998

353 283 348 353 496

525 525 268 230 297

562 578 054 562 449

955 601 201 455 704

036 553 975 471 027

936 707 426 996 936
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qle mzu jmo raq qle

luj ktl luj luj hqh

wiu wiu mlp aid itq

zvo pex ipp tsr tgo

noh kjz npm ajd noh

jcq slk jcq bxb jcq

vfm wvk mjg uon vfm

gbh yiq jji ffl gbh

ppc bdg kph vxn kag

eqz igw dop psw ckv

grk vlv ftx grk grk

leq leq bnb jlh leq

pna siz hji jgp sgo

ozy gvu kqm mdz epr

cqt ulc mob kdd izp

hkm bll hkm nin hkm

qjo wkp qjo ddt gdb

svn uzn bqi hrk jfw

dkp osd iau xhf yek

jiz pnd xau sgy msk

gpo mqt bec gpo fjx

mgw bdz mgw mgw zkb

weg pjn xoy tkt olb

bjk jqe bjk hbu bjk

wzh mxx nwo kvs wzh



Place this sheet to the right of the respective eye exercise and you will see how many matches per line are available. The 
guide lines are to prevent slipping in the line or to make it easier to find the right position.
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